-_———rnoly

- G ©

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2018

Riesenslalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang Stnr

23-03-2018 / AUDI Skizentrum Sonnenbichl - Bad Wiessee (GER)

Teilnehmer

Familie Oberhuber

OBERHUBER Gina
OBERHUBER Michael
OBERHUBER Carla

Familie Hochwind

HOCHWIND Vroni
HOCHWIND Klaus
HOCHWIND Thomas

Familiie Fresia

FRESIA Luis
FRESIA Leni
FRESIA Peter

Familie Volpert

VOLPERT Niklas
VOLPERT Teresa
VOLPERT Matthias

Familie Schurig

SCHURIG Anian
SCHURIG Marinus
SCHURIG Josefine

Familie Kindsmiller

KINDSMULLER Christina
KINDSMULLER Johanna
KINDSMULLER Lukas

Familie Dorfler

DORFLER Martin
DORFLER Karin
DORFLER Markus

Familie Maier

MAIER Emma
MAIER Luis
MAIER Michael

Familie Reiter

REITER Josef
REITER Hannah
REITER Lukas

JG

06
67
09

07
77
09

02
08
66

06
08
69

05
08
68

82
09
11

05
70
62

08
10
71

82
15
12

Verein Total

1:47,11
Zwergerlmeisterin / Clubmeisterin 33,07
SCR 36,64
SCR 37,40

1:51,68
SCR 36,62
SCR 36,77
SCR 38,29

1:55,72
Schilermeister 32,58
SCR 39,85
SCR 43,29

1:59,46
Zwergerlmeister 37,16
SCR 39,53
SCR 42,77

2:01,05
SCR 35,76
SCR 38,02
SCR 47,27

2:08,70
SCR 39,36
SCR 44,14
SCR 45,20

2:10,12
SCR 38,48
SCR 4571
SCR 45,93

2:12,60
SCR 38,83
SCR 46,12
SCR 47,65

2:15,75
SCR 32,73
SCR 41,07
SCR 1:01,95

Diff

4,57

8,61

12,35

13,94

21,59

23,01

25,49

28,64
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Riesenslalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Rang  Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff
10. Familie Hemming 2:21,86 34,75
21 HEMMING Luke 08 SCR 42,58
54 . HEMMING Dirk 83 SCR 46,30
13 e HEMMING Luana 09 SCR 52,98
Schiedsrichter
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